Panther Run 2019

Team Results

Team Name:

F3 Birmingham
Derailed Cabooses

c2

Choice Fabricators
Absolute Fitness - Performance Training
BDYD Training

Dirty Divas

SEHS Mustangs

Dirty Dingos
BAPTISTIZED BY MUD
Genu Kickurbottoms
RFD

Bulldog Blitz
ScrambledLegsandAchin
Bam’s Gladiators-A
The Beer Guts

LLF The Dirty Dozen +
Not Last Place

Team DoNuts!!

C2

S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters
Mud Princesses
hodgepodge
Sylacauga Mudders
Mo Mud Mo Fun Let's Run!
Mighty

Mission unlikely

Fast

Here for the Beer
Punishers

CFPC

Sriracha Mud Cats
Team Taffar

Must have at least 3 to finish.

R1Time R2Time R3Time R4Time R5Time R6Time R7Time AvgTime

00:57:37
01:13:17
01:07:14
01:22:27
01:31:23
01:00:05
01:23:34
00:59:17
02:07:41
01:28:22
01:03:10
01:25:02
01:56:40
01:31:45
02:14:42
01:30:52
01:20:37
01:33:09
01:47:40
01:38:01
01:48:41
02:07:36
01:28:05
01:33:15
01:21:30
01:52:05
02:04:59
01:54:44
01:55:13
01:24:42
01:58:49
02:04:13
01:59:48

00:56:41
00:49:00
01:23:31
01:22:19
01:14:01
01:35:53
01:23:31
00:59:18
00:54:03
01:28:11
01:03:20
02:13:32
01:19:03
01:44:00
01:26:34
01:40:55
01:52:19
01:34:48
01:47:46
01:37:33
01:31:17
01:29:40
01:55:45
01:33:22
02:00:04
01:51:52
01:56:43
01:54:00
01:55:19
01:24:44
01:59:06
02:04:12
01:59:42

01:00:39
01:02:33
00:56:12
01:24:37
01:04:01
01:35:55
01:23:28
01:38:30
01:12:08
01:28:13
00:55:48
01:11:00
01:21:22
01:27:03
01:26:33
01:41:07
01:19:43
01:47:14
01:47:44
01:52:49
01:48:39
01:29:38
01:58:58
01:14:01
02:00:19
01:51:56
01:53:06
01:54:19
01:55:06
02:29:02
01:59:01
01:58:13
01:59:50

00:54:13

01:07:31
01:03:03
01:35:52

01:38:35
01:25:07

02:28:22
01:11:02

01:43:58
01:25:15
01:40:57
01:52:12
01:47:16
01:48:01

01:29:42
01:58:55
02:12:52
01:49:33
01:52:03
01:54:17
01:54:26

02:29:06
01:59:15
01:49:47
01:59:39

01:04:57

01:22:52
01:31:21
01:06:15

01:47:08
01:31:12

01:23:27

02:12:32

01:26:29

01:38:56

01:33:28
01:17:52

02:01:24
01:14:06
01:05:25

01:55:24

01:59:47

01:11:24

01:24:35
01:17:22

02:28:23
01:01:36

01:43:39

01:38:10
01:42:37

01:59:09
02:13:04

01:53:05

01:07:42
01:52:00

01:02:29
01:21:40

01:50:53
01:42:35

02:41:14

01:35:09

01:00:55
01:01:37
01:08:59
01:18:52
01:21:53
01:22:48
01:23:31
01:24:34
01:26:02
01:28:15
01:29:17
01:30:55
01:32:22
01:36:42
01:37:12
01:38:28
01:38:59
01:40:10
01:41:49
01:42:48
01:42:52
01:43:36
01:45:50
01:47:36
01:47:52
01:51:59
01:53:15
01:54:22
01:55:13
01:56:53
01:59:03
01:59:06
01:59:45



46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Spartans

Mud puppies
Mudders

Duellator 19
TUMORNATORS

Herd of Turtles

Silk Unicorns

Feeling cute

Politically Incorrect
Gasping Goats
Habemus Aequales
The Jones's

MT GALS

Starbucks

Brother Bear
DadBods

Snap Fitness

Mud

Mud and Guts

Bois n Bewbs

Leak party of 3

Triple Threats

OTF FITFAM
Lionhearts

The Rhodes Clan

Got Dirt

Dixie Dirtbags

Chelsea Family Fitness
For Lord Beerus!

Dead on Arrival

Bam’s Gladiators B
Mudvengers

OCR Addix

Druid City Derby

Twin States OCR Addicts
| know better than this
Leones

Not That Kind of Threesome
Pink Panthers

02:02:19
01:29:29
02:04:37
01:08:13
02:18:20
02:06:52
02:09:00
02:04:17
02:09:42
01:45:18
02:11:50
02:12:30
02:21:54
02:42:20
02:04:21
02:00:17
02:00:37
02:26:17
02:58:46
02:23:29
02:24:13
02:24:35
03:21:39
02:39:13
02:30:36
02:33:21
02:33:00
02:35:03
02:41:27
02:45:19
02:37:43
02:05:33
02:46:01
02:50:56
02:57:54
02:53:58
02:55:11
03:05:16
02:56:19

02:02:17
01:22:59
02:04:40
02:10:29
03:08:21
02:06:48
02:08:58
01:32:33
02:11:00
02:19:31
02:11:41
02:12:28
02:23:15
02:19:49
02:04:18
02:58:24
03:07:12
02:26:23
02:58:28
02:23:37
02:24:15
02:24:43
01:59:43
02:39:28
02:30:24
02:32:50
02:32:33
02:35:06
02:41:23
02:02:28
02:37:14
02:05:31
02:48:36
02:51:17
02:57:57
02:54:06
02:54:59
03:05:23
02:56:13

02:02:25
03:16:08
02:04:43
02:10:14
02:18:22
02:06:38
02:08:26
02:37:07
02:09:44
02:19:29
02:11:39
02:12:57
02:22:02
02:21:17
02:50:06
02:00:45
02:00:34
02:26:25
02:58:39
02:23:28
02:24:17
02:24:48
02:21:44
02:39:06
02:30:25
02:33:09
02:32:50
02:34:26
02:26:53
02:45:23
02:37:28
02:53:01
02:49:19
02:51:29
02:22:29
02:53:26
02:54:13
02:35:44
02:56:11

02:08:38
01:55:42
02:06:39
02:08:34
02:04:20
02:09:54
02:21:43
02:11:48

02:23:24
01:42:38
02:04:01
02:00:46
02:00:35
02:26:18
01:55:04
02:23:36

02:21:55
02:39:10
02:30:27
02:33:20
02:34:59
02:34:22

02:45:01
02:37:55
02:52:56
02:49:17
02:50:59
02:57:35
02:53:33
02:54:22

02:56:27

02:09:17
01:40:10

02:08:30
02:36:36

02:21:37
02:11:45

02:21:57
02:21:20
02:04:08

01:56:22
01:55:11
02:23:34

02:19:19
01:47:33

02:32:36
02:32:44
02:34:43

02:45:04

02:52:53
02:49:11
02:51:06
02:56:59
02:53:27

02:56:17

02:08:30
01:39:46

02:09:05
01:33:53

01:45:20

01:24:37

01:45:27

01:55:07

02:21:50

02:32:57

02:52:59
02:48:41
02:51:25
02:57:41
02:53:37

02:56:41

02:44:00
01:39:52

02:36:30

02:21:55

02:20:01

01:53:39

02:20:37

02:53:04
02:49:13
02:51:23

02:53:55

02:56:57

02:02:20
02:02:52
02:04:40
02:05:37
02:05:48
02:06:44
02:08:45
02:09:19
02:10:05
02:10:42
02:11:45
02:12:38
02:12:52
02:13:16
02:13:23
02:15:03
02:17:14
02:20:21
02:22:08
02:23:33
02:24:15
02:24:42
02:26:41
02:28:54
02:30:28
02:33:03
02:33:10
02:34:44
02:36:34
02:36:39
02:37:35
02:39:25
02:48:37
02:51:14
02:51:46
02:53:43
02:54:41
02:55:28
02:56:26



91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Muddy Buddies
Lionhearts Fitness
Squad

Happy Hedgehogs
Southern Savages
Lower Expectations
Thunder Cats

03:29:57
03:19:23
03:00:21
03:02:48
03:08:42
03:32:56
04:10:20

03:29:37
03:19:25
03:00:47
03:02:29
03:08:52
03:33:39
04:10:20

03:29:41
02:51:48
03:00:43
03:02:34
03:08:49
03:03:08
04:10:20

01:41:21 03:29:27
02:51:53 02:49:47
03:00:37 03:00:35

03:08:47 03:08:55
03:03:41 03:03:04

03:29:52 01:28:39
02:49:49 02:51:51

03:09:03 03:07:33
03:03:50 03:03:53

02:56:56
02:59:08
03:00:37
03:02:37
03:08:40
03:12:02
04:10:20



