Panther Run 2019

Team Results

Must have at least 3 to finish.

Place:	Team Name:	R1 Time	R2 Time	R3 Time	R4 Time	R5 Time	R6 Time	R7 Time	Avg Time
1	F3 Birmingham	00:57:37	00:56:41	01:00:39	00:54:13	01:04:57	01:11:24		01:00:55
2	Derailed Cabooses	01:13:17	00:49:00	01:02:33					01:01:37
3	c2	01:07:14	01:23:31	00:56:12					01:08:59
6	Choice Fabricators	01:22:27	01:22:19	01:24:37	01:07:31	01:22:52	01:24:35	01:07:42	01:18:52
8	Absolute Fitness - Performance Training	01:31:23	01:14:01	01:04:01	01:03:03	01:31:21	01:17:22	01:52:00	01:21:53
9	BDYD Training	01:00:05	01:35:53	01:35:55	01:35:52	01:06:15			01:22:48
10	Dirty Divas	01:23:34	01:23:31	01:23:28					01:23:31
11	SEHS Mustangs	00:59:17	00:59:18	01:38:30	01:38:35	01:47:08			01:24:34
12	Dirty Dingos	02:07:41	00:54:03	01:12:08	01:25:07	01:31:12			01:26:02
13	BAPTISTIZED BY MUD	01:28:22	01:28:11	01:28:13					01:28:15
14	Genu Kickurbottoms	01:03:10	01:03:20	00:55:48	02:28:22	01:23:27	02:28:23	01:02:29	01:29:17
15	RFD	01:25:02	02:13:32	01:11:00	01:11:02	02:12:32	01:01:36	01:21:40	01:30:55
17	Bulldog Blitz	01:56:40	01:19:03	01:21:22					01:32:22
18	ScrambledLegsandAchin	01:31:45	01:44:00	01:27:03	01:43:58				01:36:42
19	Bam's Gladiators-A	02:14:42	01:26:34	01:26:33	01:25:15	01:26:29	01:43:39		01:37:12
20	The Beer Guts	01:30:52	01:40:55	01:41:07	01:40:57				01:38:28
21	LLF The Dirty Dozen +	01:20:37	01:52:19	01:19:43	01:52:12	01:38:56	01:38:10	01:50:53	01:38:59
22	Not Last Place	01:33:09	01:34:48	01:47:14	01:47:16	01:33:28	01:42:37	01:42:35	01:40:10
23	Team DoNuts!!		01:47:46		01:48:01	01:17:52			01:41:49
25	C2		01:37:33						01:42:48
26	S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters		01:31:17						01:42:52
27	Mud Princesses		01:29:40						01:43:36
30	hodgepodge						01:59:09		01:45:50
32	Sylacauga Mudders					01:05:25	02:13:04	02:41:14	
33	Mo Mud Mo Fun Let's Run!		02:00:04						01:47:52
34	Mighty		01:51:52						01:51:59
36	Mission unlikely					01:55:24	01:53:05	01:35:09	
37	Fast		01:54:00		01:54:26				01:54:22
39	Here for the Beer		01:55:19						01:55:13
41	Punishers		01:24:44						01:56:53
42	CFPC		01:59:06						01:59:03
43	Sriracha Mud Cats		02:04:12						01:59:06
45	Team Taffar	01:59:48	01:59:42	01:59:50	01:59:39	01:59:47			01:59:45

46	Spartans		02:02:17						02:02:20
47	Mud puppies		01:22:59						02:02:52
48	Mudders		02:04:40						02:04:40
50	Duellator 19							02:44:00	02:05:37
51	TUMORNATORS					01:40:10	01:39:46	01:39:52	02:05:48
52	Herd of Turtles		02:06:48						02:06:44
53	Silk Unicorns					02:08:30			02:08:45
54	Feeling cute					02:36:36	01:33:53	02:36:30	02:09:19
56	Politically Incorrect		02:11:00						02:10:05
57	Gasping Goats	01:45:18	02:19:31	02:19:29	02:21:43	02:21:37	01:45:20	02:21:55	02:10:42
59	Habemus Aequales	02:11:50	02:11:41	02:11:39	02:11:48	02:11:45			02:11:45
60	The Jones's	02:12:30	02:12:28	02:12:57					02:12:38
61	MT GALS	02:21:54	02:23:15	02:22:02	02:23:24	02:21:57	01:24:37		02:12:52
62	Starbucks	02:42:20	02:19:49	02:21:17	01:42:38	02:21:20	01:45:27	02:20:01	02:13:16
63	Brother Bear	02:04:21	02:04:18	02:50:06	02:04:01	02:04:08			02:13:23
64	DadBods	02:00:17	02:58:24	02:00:45	02:00:46				02:15:03
65	Snap Fitness	02:00:37	03:07:12	02:00:34	02:00:35				02:17:14
66	Mud	02:26:17	02:26:23	02:26:25	02:26:18	01:56:22			02:20:21
67	Mud and Guts	02:58:46	02:58:28	02:58:39	01:55:04	01:55:11	01:55:07	01:53:39	02:22:08
68	Bois n Bewbs	02:23:29	02:23:37	02:23:28	02:23:36	02:23:34			02:23:33
69	Leak party of 3	02:24:13	02:24:15	02:24:17					02:24:15
70	Triple Threats	02:24:35	02:24:43	02:24:48					02:24:42
71	OTF FITFAM	03:21:39	01:59:43	02:21:44	02:21:55	02:19:19	02:21:50	02:20:37	02:26:41
73	Lionhearts	02:39:13	02:39:28	02:39:06	02:39:10	01:47:33			02:28:54
74	The Rhodes Clan	02:30:36	02:30:24	02:30:25	02:30:27				02:30:28
77	Got Dirt	02:33:21	02:32:50	02:33:09	02:33:20	02:32:36			02:33:03
78	Dixie Dirtbags	02:33:00	02:32:33	02:32:50	02:34:59	02:32:44	02:32:57		02:33:10
79	Chelsea Family Fitness	02:35:03	02:35:06	02:34:26	02:34:22	02:34:43			02:34:44
80	For Lord Beerus!	02:41:27	02:41:23	02:26:53					02:36:34
81	Dead on Arrival	02:45:19	02:02:28	02:45:23	02:45:01	02:45:04			02:36:39
82	Bam's Gladiators B	02:37:43	02:37:14	02:37:28	02:37:55				02:37:35
83	Mudvengers	02:05:33	02:05:31	02:53:01	02:52:56	02:52:53	02:52:59	02:53:04	02:39:25
84	OCR Addix	02:46:01	02:48:36	02:49:19	02:49:17	02:49:11	02:48:41	02:49:13	02:48:37
85	Druid City Derby	02:50:56	02:51:17	02:51:29	02:50:59	02:51:06	02:51:25	02:51:23	02:51:14
86	Twin States OCR Addicts	02:57:54	02:57:57	02:22:29	02:57:35	02:56:59	02:57:41		02:51:46
87	I know better than this	02:53:58	02:54:06	02:53:26	02:53:33	02:53:27	02:53:37	02:53:55	02:53:43
88	Leones	02:55:11	02:54:59	02:54:13	02:54:22				02:54:41
89	Not That Kind of Threesome	03:05:16	03:05:23	02:35:44					02:55:28
90	Pink Panthers	02:56:19	02:56:13	02:56:11	02:56:27	02:56:17	02:56:41	02:56:57	02:56:26

91	Muddy Buddies	03:29:57	03:29:37	03:29:41	01:41:21	03:29:27	03:29:52	01:28:39	02:56:56
92	Lionhearts Fitness	03:19:23	03:19:25	02:51:48	02:51:53	02:49:47	02:49:49	02:51:51	02:59:08
93	Squad	03:00:21	03:00:47	03:00:43	03:00:37	03:00:35			03:00:37
94	Happy Hedgehogs	03:02:48	03:02:29	03:02:34					03:02:37
95	Southern Savages	03:08:42	03:08:52	03:08:49	03:08:47	03:08:55	03:09:03	03:07:33	03:08:40
96	Lower Expectations	03:32:56	03:33:39	03:03:08	03:03:41	03:03:04	03:03:50	03:03:53	03:12:02
97	Thunder Cats	04:10:20	04:10:20	04:10:20					04:10:20